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 Spring 2026 Office hours 

 
For virtual office hours, please contact the instructor for the Zoom link. 

If you wish to schedule an appointment, please email your professor.  
 

 
Dr. Arnett   Tuesdays 3:00 pm to 5:00 pm 
    (or any day/ time by appointment) at https://nmsu.zoom.us/my/stephaniemarnett    
                                     Science Hall 286D 
                                     Email sarnett@nmsu.edu 
 
Dr. Bermúdez-Tapia Tuesdays 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm 
                                     Science Hall 286E 
    Email: berthabt@nmsu.edu  
     
Rachel Coulthard     Wednesdays 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm via Zoom 
                                    Email: rclovley@nmsu.edu 
 
Dr. Newby   Wednesday 11 a.m. to 1 p.m. and by appt.  

Appointment only, please email: canewby@nmsu.edu 
 
Risa Garelick             Fridays 9:00 am to 12:00pm  

Email: garelick@nmsu.edu 
 

Dr. Harper    Wednesdays 2:00 pm to 4:00 p.m. 
                                    Science Hall 289D  
                                    Email: drharper@nmsu.edu 
 
Chris King                Wednesdays 6:00 to 7:00 pm via Zoom  
                                   Email: cnking@nmsu.edu 
  
Dr. LoConto              Monday and Wednesday 1:30-2:30 pm 
                                    Science Hall 289B 
                                    Email dloconto@nmsu.edu 
 
Kai McKinney          Tuesdays 5:00 pm to 6:00 pm by Zoom 
                                    Email:  kmack432@nmsu.edu 
 
Dr. Moore-Collins  1110G(M70/U70): Tuesday 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm 

1110G(M72/U72): Tuesday 11:00 am to 1:00 pm 
3240: Wednesday 10:00 am to 1:00 pm 
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 3255: Monday 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm 

3245: Monday and Wednesday 10:00 am to 12:00 pm 
HM Office Hours: Monday to Thursday 10:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Email: gmoore@nmsu.edu  
 

Yvette Navarro  Tuesdays 9:00-10:00am via Zoom  
   Email: ynavarro@nmsu.edu  
 
Dr. Ortiz  Wednesdays 10:15 am-12:00 pm and by appointment 
   Email: dgortiz@nmsu.edu 
   Science Hall 287 
 
Dr.  Pelak                  Wednesdays 12:30 pm to 2:00 pm via Zoom  
                                    Email: cpelak@nmsu.edu  
 
Dr. Rouhana      Mondays and Wednesdays 12:00pm- 2:00pm  
                                    Science Hall: 292D  
 
Dr. Steinkopf   Thursdays 12:30pm – 2:30pm 
   Science Hall 292E 
   Email: juliestk@nmsu.edu 
 
Dr. Voris   Fridays 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm via zoom 
                                    Email voriss@nmsu.edu 
                                      
Dr. Way          Tuesdays 5:00 - 6:00 p.m. by Zoom 
                                    Thursdays 3:00 to 4:00 pm in person 
   Science Hall 286A  
                                    Email sway@nmsu.edu   
 

Dr. Weisse  Mondays 11:00 am to 1:00pm  
  Science Hall 289C  
                                    Email: taweisse@nmsu.edu 
 
 

Graduate – Teaching Assistants 
Please email your TA for an appointment. 

 
Maggie Belew            Wednesdays 12:00 to 2:00pm via Zoom 

Email: magcat17@nmsu.edu  
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Abiola Majekodunmi Thursdays 11:00 am to 1:00 pm 
Email: abioloa@nmsu.edu  

 
Brittany Mira Tuesdays 3:00-5:00pm  

Email: bmira@nmsu.edu  
 
Megan White  Thursdays 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm   

Email: mwhite91@nmsu.edu  
 
Kazeem Abdulrazaq Thursdays 10:00 am to 12:00 pm 
   Email: kazeem1@nmsu.edu  
 
Mehjabeen Sultana 3610V: Mondays 9:00 am to 10:30 am 
   3645: Mondays 10:30 am to 12:00 pm 
   1110G: Tuesdays 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm 
   Email: mst3@nmsu.edu  
 
Heron Quevedo         Wednesdays 10:00 am to 11:00 am 
   Email: quevedo@nmsu.edu  
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